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1
16:08

2875 m
46.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Quiproquo Ii
Rennpreis: 46.000 € (20.700 11.500 6.440 3.680 2.300 920 460)
Breed 1 Class D 46.000. - harnessed, Male. - metres 2.875. 20.700, 11.500, 6.440, 3.680, 2.300, 920, 460. For whole horses and geldings of 
years 5, having won at least 18.000 drank pa 81.000. 

1
2875

ML: 24,0

Iacynthe Didjeap
5j. al W (Rancho Gede - Souraya De Guez)

Trainer: Jonathan Vanmeerbeck
Besitzer: D. Haddad
Züchter: M. Jean Pierre Diabat

Gabriele Gelormini

2023: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    2.350 € 2022: 14  Starts - 3  Siege - 4  Plätze    60.820 €12,0 75.400 €
16.06 Vincennes 7 12,0 2100A 46.000 9,2 G. Gelormini Fortnite, Canadian Kronos, Giant Design
07.06 Laval 6 13,8 2850B 27.000 19,0 G. Gelormini Indy Dark, Imperial Marandais, Ice Tea
07.05 La Capelle 5 15,8 2700A 27.000 18,0 G. Gelormini Impact Castelets, Indien De Fontaine, Icaru
04.12 Vincennes 11 14,8 2850B 80.000 56,0 J. Vanmeerbeck Ino Du Lupin, Imperial Mabon, Ies We Kan
23.11 Mauquenchy 1 13,9 2850B 34.000 7,6 J. Vanmeerbeck Iacynthe Didjeap, Invictus Jiel, Issu De Cort

2
ML: 63,0

Ipson Du Vernay
5j. b hors W (Atlas De Joudes - Quelle Vie Ru

Trainer: Yannick Henry
Besitzer: Ecurie Smart
Züchter: Ecurie Du Vernay

Eric Raffin

2023: 6  Starts - 2  Siege - 1  Platz    29.710 € 2022: 5  Starts - 4  Siege - 1  Platz    37.160 €13,2 75.520 €
25.06 Beaumont De Lo 4 14,5 2575B 22.000 3,0 F. Clozier Ivanhoe Paulois, Ibero Bello, Iggy Rock
11.06 Villeneuve-Sur-Lo 1 2625B 20.000 F. Clozier Ipson Du Vernay, Issalio, Indira Des Bosc
27.05 Enghien 5 14,5 2875B 46.000 3,9 E. Raffin Ildo Du Vivier, Iguane De Caponet, Idefix De
16.05 Beaumont De Lo 1 16,7 2400A 21.000 3,7 A. Charbonneau Ipson Du Vernay, Imoko Du Bouillon, Itxass
09.05 Marseille (À Borél 2 13,2 2300A 24.000 2,4 D. Bekaert Invictus Love, Ipson Du Vernay, Impact Sur 

3
ML: 39,0

Ikelios
5j. b hors W (Univers De Pan - Copacabana)

Trainer: P.Emmanuel Mary
Besitzer: Ecurie Martial
Züchter: Nicole Roussel

Alexandre Abrivard

2023: 7  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    13.850 € 2022: 15  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    48.360 €13,2 75.770 €
01.07 Enghien 6 15,2 2875B 46.000 11,0 B. Rochard Iceberg Blanc, Indus Val, I Love You Tek
18.06 Les Andelys 4 2550B 20.000 T. Le Beller Invictus D'Orgeres, Idylle De Mahey, Intrepi
07.06 Laval 8 14,1 2850B 27.000 6,3 E. Raffin Indy Dark, Imperial Marandais, Ice Tea
01.05 Chatelaillon-La R 1 2500A 17.000 3,9 E. Raffin Ikelios, Hera Wind, Horizon D'Almani
22.04 Enghien 4 15,0 2875B 46.000 34,0 E. Raffin Ionique, I Love You Tek, Icarus Bourbon

4
ML: 93,0

Imperial De Forgan
5j. b hors W (Tornado Bello - Quamelia Madrik

Trainer: Pierre-Edouard Mary
Besitzer: P.Edouard Mary
Züchter: M. Christian Plard

Pierre-Edouard Mary

2023: 9  Starts - 4  Siege - 3  Plätze    56.590 € 2022: 14  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    20.190 €14,6 76.780 €
29.06 Laval 1 14,6 2850B 27.000 5,6 P.Edouard Mary Imperial De Forgan, Isis D'Herfraie, India Se
25.05 Laval 1 14,7 2850B 24.000 4,8 P.Edouard Mary Imperial De Forgan, Irun Du Bocage, In Pett
15.05 Graignes 1 15,4 2725A 23.000 3,8 P.Edouard Mary Imperial De Forgan, Incredible Star, Isis De 
01.05 Pontchâteau 2 15,3 2800B 19.000 10,0 P.Edouard Mary Isis De La Ferme, Imperial De Forgan, Iliade
13.04 Le Mans 3 15,3 2850A 23.000 10,0 P.Edouard Mary Idylle De Gesvres, Ileslor Des Keches, Impe

5
ML: 10,0

Ikuro Jiel
5j. b hors W (Qualypso Jiel - Hiosca Jiel)

Trainer: Jean-Luc Dersoir
Besitzer: Ecurie Luck
Züchter: Ecurie Luck

David Thomain

2023: 8  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    14.420 € 2022: 20  Starts - 2  Siege - 5  Plätze    52.480 €12,5 76.810 €
09.06 Lisieux 1 14,5 2750B Monte 23.000 4,3 D. Thomain Ikuro Jiel, Isard Jarzeen, Harvey De Chenu
27.05 Enghien 4 14,5 2875B 46.000 58,0 D. Thomain Ildo Du Vivier, Iguane De Caponet, Idefix De
10.04 Strasbourg dis 2825B 18.500 19,0 J.L. Dersoir Ireno Des Plaines, Hidao De La Goutte, Izac
24.03 Vincennes 8 15,0 2700B 46.000 10,0 D. Thomain Icare Du Vent, Illico Des Baux, Instinctif
10.03 Enghien 13 16,6 2150A 46.000 83,0 D. Thomain Condor Pasa Gar, Carloforte Font, Cristoph

6
ML: 27,0

Issu De Cortem
5j. al H (Royal Dream - Union Of My Life)

Trainer: Francois Giard
Besitzer: Jean-Claude Basso
Züchter: M. Sébastien Leveque

Francois Giard

2023: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    6.810 € 2022: 14  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    38.310 €13,2 77.130 €
01.07 Enghien 5 15,1 2875B 46.000 5,2 D. Bonne Iceberg Blanc, Indus Val, I Love You Tek
18.06 Les Andelys 5 2550B 20.000 Y. Lebourgeois Invictus D'Orgeres, Idylle De Mahey, Intrepi
07.06 Laval 5 13,3 2850B 27.000 12,0 D. Bonne Indy Dark, Imperial Marandais, Ice Tea
07.05 La Capelle 4 15,7 2700A 27.000 50,0 F. Giard Impact Castelets, Indien De Fontaine, Icaru
30.04 Chartres 9 15,4 2850B 25.000 77,0 F. Giard Indigo Pierji, Invictum Du Noyer, Indiana D'E

7
ML: 9,0

I Love You Tek
5j. al W (Un Amour D'Haufor - Chiba Chatho)

Trainer: Nathalie Viel-Pierre
Besitzer: N. Viel-Pierre
Züchter: M. Thomas Krau

Jean-Loic-Cl. Dersoir

2023: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    32.000 € 2022: 5  Starts - 2  Siege - 0  Plätze    23.400 €11,6 78.130 €
01.07 Enghien 3 15,0 2875B 46.000 5,1 J.L.Cl. Dersoir Iceberg Blanc, Indus Val, I Love You Tek
07.06 Laval 4 13,3 2850B 27.000 13,0 J.L.Cl. Dersoir Indy Dark, Imperial Marandais, Ice Tea
05.05 Vincennes 3 11,6 2100A 46.000 54,0 J.L.Cl. Dersoir Illico Des Baux, Issia De Charly, I Love You 
22.04 Enghien 2 14,8 2875B 46.000 56,0 J.L.Cl. Dersoir Ionique, I Love You Tek, Icarus Bourbon
07.04 Vincennes 8 13,8 2700B 46.000 39,0 J.L.Cl. Dersoir Ideal Green, Inferno Pourpre, Imoko Madrik

8
ML: 13,0

Idefix Dhelpa
5j. b hors H (Coup De Poker - Boreale De Cor

Trainer: Erno Szirmay
Besitzer: P. Reix
Züchter: M. Pascal Reix

Jeremy-Pascal Maillard

2023: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    11.460 € 2022: 14  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    18.770 €12,9 78.200 €
01.07 Enghien 4 15,0 2875B 46.000 17,0 J.P. Maillard Iceberg Blanc, Indus Val, I Love You Tek
18.06 Les Andelys 9 2550B 20.000 J.P. Maillard Invictus D'Orgeres, Idylle De Mahey, Intrepi
21.05 Chateaubriant 3 13,9 2300A 26.000 26,0 J.P. Maillard Infiniment Citron, Ixelle Bleue, Idefix Dhelpa,
13.05 Caen 6 12,9 2200A 31.000 27,0 J.P. Maillard Ideal Dancer, Ivanjica De Lou, Idden Fortun
03.05 Vichy 3 16,1 2975B 29.000 24,0 J.P. Maillard Irocko Stryck, In To Marancourt, Idefix Dhel

9
ML: 33,0

Ice Tea
5j. al H (Clif Du Pommereux - Darnia)

Trainer: Laurent-Michel David
Besitzer: Michaël Merigot
Züchter: M. Michaël Merigot

Laurent-Michel David

2023: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    6.730 € 2022: 12  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    11.050 €12,1 78.400 €
07.06 Laval 3 13,2 2850B 27.000 30,0 L.M. David Indy Dark, Imperial Marandais, Ice Tea
21.05 Chateaubriant 7 14,1 2300A 26.000 21,0 L.M. David Infiniment Citron, Ixelle Bleue, Idefix Dhelpa,
14.04 Vincennes 5 12,5 2100A 46.000 24,0 L.M. David Instinctif, Illico Des Baux, Ibis Quick
23.03 Caen dis 2475B 27.000 119,0 L.M. David Initiale Lila, Impartial, Ivon De La Monerie
19.03 Bihorel-Lès-Roue unpl 2525B 15.500 L.M. David Hunicois, Happy D'Or, Hermione Du Pont

10
ML: 29,0

Ivon De La Monerie
5j. al W (Booster Winner - Bahia De L'odeon)

Trainer: Frederic Delenclos
Besitzer: F. Coquelet
Züchter: M. Yvon Calvary

Franck Nivard

2023: 9  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    3.780 € 2022: 19  Starts - 5  Siege - 4  Plätze    73.794 €12,4 78.434 €
13.06 Angers dis 3125B 26.000 58,0 L. Guinoiseau Infiniment Citron, In Love With Chenu, India
04.06 Le Touquet dis 2625B 18.500 F. Lecanu Ideal De Jean, I Love D'Amour, Isla Mujeres
05.05 Vincennes dis 2100A 46.000 57,0 M. Abrivard Illico Des Baux, Issia De Charly, I Love You 
28.04 Vincennes 14 28,1 2700B 53.000 93,0 F. Nivard Ideal Green, Icare Du Vent, Ideal De Jean
12.04 Lyon (À Parilly) dis 2875B 27.000 6,0 F. Nivard Iru Fushi, Ilton Du Bray, Indiana D'Espace

11
ML: 22,0

Iermes De Guez
5j. noi. pa W (Val Royal - Velda De Guez)

Trainer: Jean-Michel Bazire
Besitzer: Ecurie Vautors
Züchter: Ecurie Vautors

Nicolas Bazire

2023: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    21.100 € 2022: 12  Starts - 4  Siege - 1  Platz    46.400 €12,6 80.100 €
01.07 Feurs 3 14,5 2875B 23.000 2,7 J.M. Bazire Implora Mauzun, Iago Rose, Iermes De Gue
13.06 Angers 8 15,6 3125B 26.000 4,5 R. Congard Infiniment Citron, In Love With Chenu, India
05.06 Vichy 2 12,9 2150A 29.000 10,0 R. Congard Jamin De Brion, Iermes De Guez, Jelenia
21.05 Chateaubriant unpl 2300A 26.000 140,0 T. Ouvrie Infiniment Citron, Ixelle Bleue, Idefix Dhelpa,
23.02 Vincennes 6 14,9 2850B 44.000 5,5 N. Bazire Imoko Jibelau, Iron Du Gers, Indien De Font

12
ML: 48,0

Indien De Fontaine
5j. al W (Akim Du Cap Vert - Rive Magic)

Trainer: Pascal Danet
Besitzer: M. Roualec
Züchter: M. Daniel Gilles Delaunay

Pierre-Yves Verva

2023: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    16.710 € 2022: 12  Starts - 5  Siege - 2  Plätze    56.400 €13,0 80.200 €
23.06 Vincennes 7 14,9 2850B 46.000 14,0 E. Raffin Cobra Killer Gar, Iguane De Caponet, Ivalo 
13.06 Angers 9 16,3 3125B 26.000 90,0 P. Danet Infiniment Citron, In Love With Chenu, India
07.05 La Capelle 2 15,5 2700A 27.000 6,7 P.Y. Verva Impact Castelets, Indien De Fontaine, Icaru
26.03 Feurs 7 15,6 2850B 22.000 22,0 P. Danet Inshot Josselyn, Il Vient Du Lude, Idefix Du 
23.02 Vincennes 3 14,2 2850B 44.000 15,0 B. Rochard Imoko Jibelau, Iron Du Gers, Indien De Font
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1
16:08

2875 m
46.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Quiproquo Ii
Rennpreis: 46.000 € (20.700 11.500 6.440 3.680 2.300 920 460)
Breed 1 Class D 46.000. - harnessed, Male. - metres 2.875. 20.700, 11.500, 6.440, 3.680, 2.300, 920, 460. For whole horses and geldings of 
years 5, having won at least 18.000 drank pa 81.000. 

13
ML: 72,0

It's King
5j. b hors H (Booster Winner - Une De Change

Trainer: Luc Roelens
Besitzer: Stal Markhove
Züchter: M. Jean Claude Vengeons

Julien Raffestin

2023: 7  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    35.060 € 2022: 15  Starts - 6  Siege - 2  Plätze    44.902 €13,5 80.214 €
23.06 Vincennes 5 14,8 2850B 46.000 17,0 Julien Raffestin Cobra Killer Gar, Iguane De Caponet, Ivalo 
28.04 Vincennes 10 13,7 2700B 53.000 10,0 D. Thomain Ideal Green, Icare Du Vent, Ideal De Jean
31.03 Vincennes dis 2100A 46.000 6,0 Julien Raffestin Ilaya, Indonesia, Ivrig Viking
23.02 Vincennes dis 2850B 44.000 4,9 D. Thomain Imoko Jibelau, Iron Du Gers, Indien De Font
11.02 Vincennes 1 13,5 2700B 39.000 5,5 Julien Raffestin It's King, Instinctif, Istar Des Racques

Wettstar - Tipp:It'S King (13) - Iermes De Guez (11) - I Love You Tek (7) - Ipson Du Vernay (2)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


